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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shayla Wong302
Accel

9.175 9.225 9.6259.425 37.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Childers338
Extreme

9.250 9.100 9.3759.125 36.850
1 4T 4 3T 2 

2 

Brooke McGrath340
Extreme

8.925 9.100 9.4508.850 36.325
3 4T 10 2 3 

3 

Ashlynn Byrd343
GymStars Stockton

8.275 9.200 9.3759.375 36.225
11 2 2 3T 4 

4 

Jaylin Arnold337
Extreme

8.625 9.025 9.0259.200 35.875
7 6 3 11T 5 

5 

Sophia Xu335
Elevate

8.700 8.500 9.1759.100 35.475
5 11T 5 9 6 

6 

Fallon Abernethy345
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 9.175 9.2008.575 35.350
9 3 13 8 7 

7 

Tara Benkowski353
Oroville

8.750 8.500 9.0758.875 35.200
4 11T 7T 10 8 

8 

Simran Mahajan361
Tricks Granite Bay

8.300 8.450 9.3008.875 34.925
10 13 7T 5 9 

9 

Nadya Wu348
Gymtowne

7.950 8.800 9.2508.800 34.800
15 9 11 6 10 

10 

Jessica Zawadzki336
Elevate

8.250 8.925 8.8008.450 34.425
12 7 14 13T 11 

11 

Kaylee Hubbard320
Dream Xtreme

8.000 8.700 8.8008.775 34.275
14 10 12 13T 12 

12 

Sophia Koehler314
Davis Diamonds

8.650 7.350 9.2258.950 34.175
6 14 6 7 13 

13 

Gabby Martino358
Technique

8.125 8.875 8.3258.400 33.725
13 8 15 15 14 

14 

Mia Jeffery339
Extreme

8.600 7.000 9.0258.875 33.500
8 15 7T 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Harris357
Technique

9.200 9.275 9.3758.975 36.825
1 2 6 5 1 

1 

Makena Leacox315
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.500 9.0759.000 36.725
2 1 5 9 2 

2 

Alexa Chan328
Edge

8.775 9.150 9.4009.050 36.375
4 5T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Ryenn Woods333
Edge

8.450 9.175 9.4009.250 36.275
9T 3T 2 2T 4 

4 

Emma Zuniga356
Rodina

9.125 9.175 8.7508.900 35.950
3 3T 7 13 5 

5 

Elle Hatamiya341
Golden Bear

8.350 8.600 9.4259.325 35.700
12 10 1 1 6 

6 

Zoe Dix329
Edge

8.250 9.150 9.4008.675 35.475
13 5T 12T 2T 7 

7 

Katelyn Crossman323
East Bay

8.600 8.850 8.9758.675 35.100
6T 7 12T 11 8 

8 

Anna Gornyitzki324
East Bay

8.600 8.325 9.1758.850 34.950
6T 12T 8 6 9 

9 

Lulu Grout344
GymWorld

8.600 8.500 9.1508.600 34.850
6T 11 14 7 10 

10 

Sasha Frank347
Gymtowne

8.050 8.800 9.1258.775 34.750
14 8 9T 8 11 

11 

Emma Mitchell354
Redwood Coast

8.650 7.350 8.9508.775 33.725
5 15 9T 12 12 

12 

Jordan Henwood351
Luna

8.400 8.775 8.6757.600 33.450
11 9 15 14 13 

13 

Jasmine Litz306
American

8.450 8.325 7.8508.700 33.325
9T 12T 11 15 14 

14 

Sarah Jackson352
Novato

7.300 7.900 9.0009.050 33.250
15 14 3T 10 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Lorge350
Liberty

9.225 9.575 9.3009.250 37.350
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Keira Howard330
Edge

8.650 9.500 9.3759.425 36.950
8 2 1 1 2 

2 

Annie Holm312
CGA

9.175 9.350 8.6009.000 36.125
2 4 8T 13 3 

3 

Tara Salli332
Edge

8.475 9.375 9.1508.975 35.975
11 3 11 4 4 

4 

Olivia Volquartsen303
Adventure Rec

8.400 9.000 9.0259.150 35.575
12 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Sasha Howard310
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.625 9.2509.000 35.500
9T 9 8T 3 6 

6 

Katelyn Sun307
American

8.775 8.600 8.8259.150 35.350
5 10 4T 10 7 

7 

Kate McDonagh325
East Bay

8.700 9.075 8.9258.550 35.250
6 5 14 8 8 

8 

Grace True322
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.150 9.0009.000 35.100
4 13 8T 7 9 

9 

Ella Brady301
Accel

8.300 8.775 8.3509.250 34.675
13T 7 2T 14 10 

10 

Iris Smart355
Redwood Coast

8.625 8.725 8.0009.125 34.475
9T 8 6 15 11 

11 

Sydney Michaelsen326
East Bay

8.025 8.300 8.7259.100 34.150
15 12 7 12 12 

12 

Teagan Hays309
Byers Roseville

9.050 7.500 8.8508.725 34.125
3 14T 12 9 13 

13 

Dhalia Krishnan342
Golden Bear

8.300 8.325 8.8008.625 34.050
13T 11 13 11 14 

14 

Catherine Zola308
American

8.675 7.500 9.1258.325 33.625
7 14T 15 5 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Phipps346
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.625 9.0508.725 36.625
1 1 6T 4T 1 

1 

Kendra Chew349
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.125 9.0009.350 36.475
2 5T 1 7 2 

2 

Krista Solt313
Champion

8.850 9.600 9.2758.725 36.450
5 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Bella Simanhadi360
Technique

8.875 9.275 9.3508.750 36.250
4 3 5 1 4 

4 

Sydney Barber317
Dream Xtreme

8.375 9.250 8.9008.625 35.150
11T 4 8 10T 5 

5 

Brooke Tweed311
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.150 9.0509.075 34.925
7T 14 2T 4T 6 

6 

Sarah Samaha359
Technique

8.925 9.125 8.8757.975 34.900
3 5T 15 12 7 

7 

Brianna Meredith331
Edge

8.175 8.925 9.2008.525 34.825
14 8 9T 3 8 

8 

Raquelle De La Torre318
Dream Xtreme

8.375 8.525 9.0508.800 34.750
11T 12 4 4T 9 

9 

Brianna Mar334
Elevate

8.500 9.100 7.7509.075 34.425
9 7 2T 16 10T

10T

Briley Smith321
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.375 8.9758.250 34.425
6 13 14 8 10T

10T

Gabrielle Goldman305
American

8.275 8.725 8.9008.300 34.200
13 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Stella Garcia319
Dream Xtreme

8.100 8.800 8.8508.375 34.125
15 10 12 13 13 

13 

Anissa Morgan316
Davis Diamonds

8.650 7.400 8.9508.500 33.500
7T 16 11 9 14 

14 

Cristell James362
Vacaville

8.400 7.650 8.4256.850 31.325
10 15 16 15 15 

15 

Krista Heffernan304
Aerials

0.000 8.900 8.8008.525 26.225
16 9 9T 14 16 

16 
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